8th Senior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Ulaanbaatar, MONGOLIA 19th - 22nd JUNE 2019

Women's Team Final
WED 19 JUN 2019
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Results
Nation s ™
Rank Bib gt ( \'/ Total
Name e | I, BV )
1 CHN - People's Republic of China 41.200 (2) 42.600 (1) 37.650 (1) 39.600 (1) 161.050
501 LU Yufei D| 4.800 13.450 6.100 14.350 4.800 12.700 4.600 12.650
E| 8.650 8.250 7.900 8.050
502 LIU Jieyu D| 4.600 73.200 | 5.600 13.850 5.300 712.050 5.100 13.550
E | 8.600 8.250 6.750 8.450
503 ZHOU Ruiyu D| 4.600 13.400 | 6.200 14.400 | 5.100 12.550 | 4.700 13.050
E | 8.800 8.200 7.450 8.350
504 YU Linmin D| 5.400 14.350
E| 8.950
505 ZHAO Shiting D 4.400 11.900 5.200 12.400 4.900 13.000
E 7.500 7.200 8.100
2 JPN - Japan 41.450 (1) 38.050 (2) 36.700 (2) 38.350 (2) 154.550
515 SAKAGUCHI Ayaka D| 5.400 13.750 | 4.500 711.900 5.200 11.950 4.800 12.200
E | 8.350 7.400 6.750 7.700 -0.3
516 SANO Arisa D 5.200 12.800 5.000 12.500
E 7.600 7.500
517 NIIYAMA Ayumi D| 5.400 14.050 4.300 12.250 4.900 11.400 4.800 12.750
E | 8.650 7.950 6.500 7.950
518 HANASHIMA Natsumi D| 4.600 713.200 | 4.500 13.000 | 4.700 12.250 | 4.800 12.850
E | 8.600 8.500 7.550 8.050
519 MUNE Marin D| 5.000 13.650 4.900 12.750
E| 8.650 7.850
3 KOR - Republic of Korea 39.500 (4) 37.700 (3) 36.550 (3) 36.900 (5) 150.650
522 HAM Miju D| 4.600 13.550 4.700 12.200 4.900 12.200 4.700 12.600
E | 8.950 7.500 7.300 7.900
523 LEE Eunju D| 3.700 711.950 4.900 13.000 | 4.900 12.750 | 4.800 12.700
E| 8.250 8.100 7.850 7.900
524 KIM Yeongi D| 4.400 12.950 4.700 12.500 5.000 11.500 4.500 11.600
E| 8.550 7.800 6.500 7.100
525 PARK Duna D| 4.600 13.000 4.200 9.200 | 4.700 11.600 4.200 11.400
E | 8.400 5.000 6.900 7.300 -0.1
4 TPE - Chinese Taipei 39.700 (3) 35.700 (4) 36.050 (4) 37.950 (3) 149.400
541 FANG Ko-Ching D| 4.600 13.500 | 4.100 11.950 4.800 10.200 | 4.500 12.200
E| 8.900 7.850 5.400 7.800 -0.1
542 TING Hua-Tien D| 4.600 12.950 4.000 12.300 5.400 12.250 4.700 12.700
E | 8.450 -0.1 8.300 6.850 8.000
543 LAI Chin D 4.100 11.450
E 7.350
544 MAI LIU Hsian-Han D| 4.200 12.750 | 4.100 10.850 | 4.600 11.150 4,900 13.000
E| 8.550 6.750 6.550 8.100
545 LAl Pin-Ju D| 4.600 13.250 5.400 12.650 4.500 12.250
E | 8.650 7.250 7.850 -0.1
5 MAS - Malaysia 38.550 (6) 35.650 (5) 32.450 (5) 37.050 (4) 143.700
526 ABDUL HADI Farah Ann D| 4.600 13.300 5.100 9.500 | 4.600 11.700 4.600 12.100
E| 8.700 4.400 7.100 7.500
527 TAN Ing Yueh D| 4.600 13.150 4.700 11.450 5.000 10.100 4.400 12.150
E| 8.550 6.750 5.200 -0.1 7.750
528 ANG Tracie D| 3.700 12.100 4.200 12.250 4,700 9.350 | 4.700 12.800
E | 8.400 8.050 4.650 8.100
529 YEOH Rachel Li Wen D 4.500 11.950 4.500 10.650
E 7.450 6.150
530 AZIRI Nur Azira D| 3.700 72.000 4.200 12.100
E| 8.300 7.900
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8th Senior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

/ AGU

Ulaanbaatar, MONGOLIA 19th - 22nd JUNE 2019 G
@/}4/.’/75/70
Women's Team Final CVMASTICS
WED 19 JUN 2019 ASIAN Ot
Results
Nati s —
.. Nation \ !
Rank Bib \ : ( \'/ Total
Name | Lf v |
6 VIE - Vietham 39.150 (5) 31.050 (6) 31.500 (7) 36.250 (6) 137.950
550 TRUONG Khanh Van D| 4.000 11.450 4.000 9.500 | 4.400 12.050
E | 7.450 5.500 7.650
551 DO Thi Van Anh D| 4.600 13.050 | 4.200 10.900 | 4.900 10.900 | 4.100 71.800
E| 8.550 -0.1 6.700 6.000 7.700
552 NGUYEN Tienna Katelyn D| 4.600 13.100 | 3.700 10.100 | 5.000 10.250 | 4.700 12.400
E| 8.500 6.400 5.250 7.700
553 TRAN Doan Quynh Nam D| 4.600 13.000 | 3.700 10.050 | 5.300 10.350 | 4.600 11.800
E | 8.400 6.350 5.050 7.200
7 UZB - Uzbekistan 37.700 (7) 30.650 (7) 31.650 (6) 35.550 (7) 135.550
546 ULMASOVA Indira D| 4.600 13.000 | 3.400 10.300 | 4.300 8.250 | 4.300 11.600
E | 8.400 6.900 4.050 -0.1 7.300
547 BAKHTIYAROVA Diana D| 4.000 12.400 | 4.300 11.000 | 4.800 10.600 | 4.300 71.300
E | 8.400 6.700 5.800 7.000
548 KHALILOVA Ominakhon D| 3.700 712.000 | 3.500 9.350 | 4.600 10.100 | 4.600 12.200
E | 8.300 5.850 5.500 7.600
549 ABDURAKHMONOVA Muattarkhon D| 4.000 12.300 | 2.800 8.700 | 4.300 10.950 | 4.200 11.750
E | 8.300 5.900 6.650 7.550
8 IND - India 37.500 (8) 28.850 (8) 30.300 (8) 34.600 (8) 131.250
511 NAYAK Pranati D| 4.800 13.350 | 4.000 9.650 | 4.500 11.050 | 4.500 11.300
E| 8.550 5.650 6.550 6.800
512 TALEKAR Shraddha D| 3.700 712.000 | 3.600 9.050 | 4.300 10.450 | 4.100 11.350
E | 8.300 5.450 6.150 7.250
513 DAS Papiya D| 3.700 12.050 | 1.400 7.250 | 3.800 7.750 | 3.300 9.300
E| 8.350 5.850 3.950 6.000
514 DAS Pranati D| 3.700 12.100 | 3.400 10.150 | 3.300 8.800 | 4.400 11.950
E| 8.400 6.750 5.500 7.550
Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.
Italics indicate the low (discarded) score.
Legend:
D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution
|5| Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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8th Senior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Ulaanbaatar, MONGOLIA 19th - 22nd JUNE 2019

/)
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Women's Individual All-Around Final NCVMMASTICS
WED 19 JUN 2019 ASIANG s
Results
s C—
Rank Bib Name e 3 8% 1 \'/ Total
Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk
Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen.
1 503 ZHOU Ruiyu CHN D [4.60013.400 (8)[6.20014.400 (1)[5.10012.550 (4)|4.70013.050 (2) 53.400
E [8.800 8.200 7.450 8.350
2 501 LU Yufei CHN D [4.80013.450 (7)[6.10014.350 (2)[4.80012.700 (2)|4.60012.650 (11) 53.150
E [8.650 8.250 7.900 8.050
3 518 HANASHIMA Natsumi JPN D [4.60013.200 (12)[4.50013.000 (4)[4.70012.250 (7)|4.80012.850 (5) 51.300
E [8.600 8.500 7550 8.050
4 522 HAM Miju KOR D 460013550 (5)|4.70012.200 (11) [4.90012.200 (9)|4.700 12.600 (12) 50.550
E [8.950 7.500 7.300 7.900
5 517 NIIYAMA Ayumi JPN D |[5.40014.050 (2)[4.30012.250 (10)[4.900 11.400 (17)[4.80012.750 (7) 50.450
E [8.650 7.950 6.500 7.950
6 523 LEE Eunju KOR D [3.70011.950 (36)[4.90013.000 (5)|4.90012.750 (1)|4.80012.700 (10) 50.400
E [8.250 8.100 7.850 7.900
7 542 TING Hua-Tien TPE D |4.60012.950 (21)[4.00012.300 (8)|5.40012.250 (8)[4.70012.700 (9) 50.200
E |8.450-0.1 8.300 6.850 8.000
8 541 FANG Ko-Ching TPE D |460013.500 (6)[4.10011.950 (12)[4.80010.200 (28)[4.500 12.200 (15) 47.850
E [8.900 7.850 5.400 7.800-0.1
9 527 TAN Ing Yueh MAS D [4.60013.150 (14)|4.70011.450 (17)|5.00010.100 (30)|4.40012.150 (18) 46.850
E [8.550 6.750 5.200-0.1 7.750
10 551 DO ThiVan Anh VIE D [4.600 13.050 (17)[4.20010.900 (19)[4.900 10.900 (21)[4.100 11.800 (25) 46.650
E |8.550-0.1 6.700 6.000 7.700
11 526 ABDUL HADI Farah MAS D [4.60013.300 (10)|5.1009.500 (29) |4.600 11.700 (14)|4.60012.100 (20) 46.600
Ann E [8.700 4.400 7.100 7.500
12 552 NGUYEN Tienna VIE D [4.60013.100 (15)(3.70010.100 (24)|5.000 10.250 (27)[4.700 12.400 (13) 45.850
Katelyn E [8.500 6.400 5250 7.700
13 511 NAYAK Pranati IND D [4.80013.350 (9)|4.0009.650 (26)|4.50011.050 (19)[4.500 11.300 (37) 45.350
E [8.550 5.650 6.550 6.800
14 547 BAKHTIYAROVA UZB D [4.00012.400 (25)|4.30011.000 (18)|4.80010.600 (23)[4.300 11.300 (36) 45.300
Diana E [8.400 6.700 5.800 7.000
15 549 ABDURAKHMONOVA UZB D [4.00012.300 (27)(2.8008.700 (34)|4.30010.950 (20)|4.200 11.750 (29) 43.700
Muattarkhon E [8.300 5.900 6.650 7.550
16 509 NUBUWAH Amalia INA D [4.000 12.500 (24)(2.500 10.300 (21)|4.6008.450 (42)[4.100 11.800 (25) 43.050
Fauziah Nurun E [8.500 7.800 3.850 7.700
17 514 DAS Pranati IND D [3.700 12.100 (28)|3.40010.150 (23)|3.3008.800 (40)[4.400 11.950 (22) 43.000
E [8.400 6.750 5.500 7.550
18 510 TRITHALIA Trithalia INA D [3.700 11.900 (37)(3.5009.550 (27)[4.4009.600 (34)[4.200 11.850 (24) 42.900
E [8.300-0.1 6.050 5.200 7.750-0.1
19 520 BAUYRZHANOVA KAZ D [3.70012.000 (31)[3.5007.950 (36)[4.90011.750 (13)[4.50010.650 (38) 42.350
Aida E [8.300 4.450 6.850 6.450-0.3
20 521 MEIRAM Arailym KAZ D [3.70012.000 (31)|4.2009.500 (28)(3.9009.200 (38)|4.300 11.550 (32) 42.250
E [8.300 5.300 5.300 7.250
21 535 WILSON Mya PHI D [4.100 11.250 (41)|2.2005.200 (41)[3.9009.450 (36)[4.200 11.800 (27) 37.700
E |7.250-0.1 3.300-0.3 5.650-0.1 7.600
22 531 BURENBAATAR MGL D [4.00012.400 (25)|2.8008.850 (33)3.3008.800 (40)|0.5001.850 (42) 31.900
Munkhsaikhan E [8.400 6.050 5.500 8.150-6.8
Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Rk Rank
E| Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam g/ Floor Exercise
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8th Senior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

/ AGU

Ulaanbaatar, MONGOLIA 19th - 22nd JUNE 2019 ;ZLA,/‘{;,?
@/A/B/*/Sﬂc
Women's Vault Qualification - VYMMASTICS
WED 19 JUN 2019 ASIANG M.
Results Vault 1
' |I
Rank Bib Name gzt(;:n Sc[t)Jre Scltz)re Pen. Total
1 504 YU Linmin CHN 5.4 8.950 14.350
2 517 NIIYAMA Ayumi JPN 5.4 8.650 14.050
3 515 SAKAGUCHI Ayaka JPN 5.4 8.350 13.750
4 519 MUNE Marin JPN 5.0 8.650 13.650
5 522 HAM Miju KOR 4.6 8.950 13.550
6 541 FANG Ko-Ching TPE 4.6 8.900 13.500
7 501 LU Yufei CHN 4.8 8.650 13.450
8 503 ZHOU Ruiyu CHN 4.6 8.800 13.400
9 511 NAYAK Pranati IND 4.8 8.550 13.350
10 526 ABDUL HADI Farah Ann MAS 4.6 8.700 13.300
11 545 LAl Pin-Ju TPE 4.6 8.650 13.250
12 502 LIU Jieyu CHN 4.6 8.600 13.200
12 518 HANASHIMA Natsumi JPN 4.6 8.600 13.200
14 527 TANIng Yueh MAS 4.6 8.550 13.150
15 506 CHAN Tsz Sum Elizabeth HKG 4.6 8.500 13.100
15 552 NGUYEN Tienna Katelyn VIE 46 8.500 13.100
17 551 DO ThiVan Anh VIE 4.6 8.550 0.1 13.050
18 525 PARK Duna KOR 4.6 8.400 13.000
18 546 ULMASOVA Indira uzB 4.6 8.400 13.000
18 553 TRAN Doan Quynh Nam VIE 46 8.400 13.000
21 524 KIM Yeongi KOR 4.4 8.550 12.950
22 542 TING Hua-Tien TPE 4.6 8.450 0.1 12.950
23 544 MAILIU Hsian-Han TPE 4.2 8.550 12.750
24 509 NUBUWAH Amalia Fauziah Nurun INA 4.0 8.500 12.500
25 531 BURENBAATAR Munkhsaikhan MGL 4.0 8.400 12.400
25 547 BAKHTIYAROVA Diana uzB 4.0 8.400 12.400
27 549 ABDURAKHMONOVA Muattarkhon uzB 4.0 8.300 12.300
28 514 DAS Pranati IND 3.7 8.400 12.100
28 528 ANG Tracie MAS 3.7 8.400 12.100
30 513 DAS Papiya IND 37 8.350 12.050
31 512 TALEKAR Shraddha IND 3.7 8.300 12.000
31 520 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ 3.7 8.300 12.000
31 521 MEIRAM Arailym KAZ 3.7 8.300 12.000
31 530 AZIRI Nur Azira MAS 37 8.300 12.000
31 548 KHALILOVA Ominakhon uzB 3.7 8.300 12.000
36 523 LEE Eunju KOR 3.7 8.250 11.950
37 534 HERMOSO Mariana Josefa PHI 35 8.400 11.900
38 510 TRITHALIA Trithalia INA 37 8.300 0.1 11.900
39 538 KHANTHARA Thidaporn THA 3.7 8.200 11.900
40 550 TRUONG Khanh Van VIE 4.0 7.450 11.450
41 535 WILSON Mya PHI 4.1 7.250 0.1 11.250
42 539 BOONTOENG Kanyanat THA 35 7.250 10.750
43 508 DEVIRA Tazsa Miranda INA 0.0 0.000 0.3 0.000
Legend
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
IE| Vault
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8th Senior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

/ AGU

Ulaanbaatar, MONGOLIA 19th - 22nd JUNE 2019 ;231’)5/?
@/Afff/Sﬂc
Women's Vault Qualification VMMASTICS
WED 19 JUN 2019 ASIANG M.
Results
| |I
Rank Bib Name gzt(;gn Vault Sc?)re Sclire Pen Svc aol:_l: Total
1 504 YU Linmin CHN 1 5.4 8.950 14.350 14.500 Q
2 6.0 8.650 14.650
2 515 SAKAGUCHI Ayaka JPN 1 5.4 8.350 13.750 13.525 Q
2 4.8 8.500 13.300
3 522 HAM Miju KOR 1 4.6 8.950 13.550 13.350 Q
2 4.6 8.550 13.150
4 541 FANG Ko-Ching TPE 1 4.6 8.900 13.500 13.150 Q
2 4.2 8.600 12.800
5 527 TAN Ing Yueh MAS 1 4.6 8.550 13.150 13.150 Q
2 4.6 8.550 13.150
6 511 NAYAK Pranati IND 1 4.8 8.550 13.350 13.075 Q
2 4.8 8.300 0.3 12.800
7 551 DO Thi Van Anh VIE 1 4.6 8.550 0.1 13.050 13.025 Q
2 4.6 8.400 13.000
8 5563 TRAN Doan Quynh Nam VIE 1 4.6 8.400 13.000 12.875 Q
2 4.2 8.550 12.750
9 546 ULMASOVA Indira uzB 1 4.6 8.400 13.000 12.800 R1
2 4.2 8.400 12.600
10 545 LAl Pin-Ju TPE 1 4.6 8.650 13.250 12.675 R2
2 3.7 8.400 12.100
11 506 CHAN Tsz Sum Elizabeth HKG 1 4.6 8.500 13.100 12.625 R3
2 3.7 8.450 12.150
12 542 TING Hua-Tien TPE 1 4.6 8.450 0.1 12.950 12.525
2 3.7 8.400 12.100
13 509 NUBUWAH Amalia Fauziah Nurun INA 1 4.0 8.500 12,500 12.250
2 3.7 8.300 12.000
14 547 BAKHTIYAROVA Diana uzB 1 4.0 8.400 12.400 12.225
2 3.7 8.350 12.050
15 549 ABDURAKHMONOVA Muattarkhon uzB 1 4.0 8.300 12.300 12.225
2 3.7 8.450 12.150
16 531 BURENBAATAR Munkhsaikhan MGL 1 4.0 8.400 12.400 12.050
2 3.3 8.400 11.700
17 535 WILSON Mya PHI 1 4.1 7.250 0.1 11.250 11.875
2 4.0 8.500 12.500
18 534 HERMOSO Mariana Josefa PHI 1 3.5 8.400 11.900 11.800
2 3.5 8.200 11.700
19 548 KHALILOVA Ominakhon uzB 1 3.7 8.300 12.000 11.675
2 4.0 7.350 11.350
20 538 KHANTHARA Thidaporn THA 1 3.7 8.200 11.900 11.475
2 4.0 7.350 0.3 11.050
21 508 DEVIRA Tazsa Miranda INA 1 0.0 0.000 0.3 0.000 5.875
2 3.7 8.050 11.750
539 BOONTOENG Kanyanat THA 1 3.5 7.250 10.750 DNF
2 DNS
Legend:
D Difficulty DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start E Execution
Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Vault Final Rx Reserve for Vault Final
IE| Vault
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8th Senior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships / -

Ulaanbaatar, MONGOLIA 19th - 22nd JUNE 2019 fi%/e
@/Afff/Sﬂc

Women's Uneven Bars Qualification A Evmmsiics

WED 19 JUN 2019 %"ﬁ?'

Results REVISED
20 JUN 11:42
S—
VY
Rank Bib Name gzt(;:n Sc[t)Jre Scltz)re Pen. Total
1 503 ZHOU Ruiyu CHN 6.2 8.200 14.400 Q
2 501 LU Yufei CHN 6.1 8.250 14.350 Q
3 502 LIU Jieyu CHN 5.6 8.250 13.850
4 518 HANASHIMA Natsumi JPN 4.5 8.500 13.000 Q
5 523 LEE Eunju KOR 4.9 8.100 13.000 Q
6 516 SANO Arisa JPN 5.2 7.600 12.800 Q
7 524 KIM Yeongi KOR 4.7 7.800 12.500 Q
8 542 TING Hua-Tien TPE 4.0 8.300 12.300 Q
9 528 ANG Tracie MAS 4.2 8.050 12.250 Q
10 517 NIIYAMA Ayumi JPN 4.3 7.950 12.250
11 522 HAM Miju KOR 4.7 7.500 12.200
12 541 FANG Ko-Ching TPE 4.1 7.850 11.950 R1
13 529 YEOH Rachel Li Wen MAS 4.5 7.450 11.950 R2
14 505 ZHAO Shiting CHN 4.4 7.500 11.900
15 515 SAKAGUCHI Ayaka JPN 4.5 7.400 11.900
16 543 LAl Chin TPE 4.1 7.350 11.450
17 527 TAN Ing Yueh MAS 4.7 6.750 11.450
18 547 BAKHTIYAROVA Diana UzB 4.3 6.700 11.000 R3
19 551 DO Thi Van Anh VIE 4.2 6.700 10.900
20 544 MAI LIU Hsian-Han TPE 41 6.750 10.850
21 509 NUBUWAH Amalia Fauziah Nurun INA 25 7.800 10.300
22 546 ULMASOVA Indira UzB 3.4 6.900 10.300
23 514 DAS Pranati IND 34 6.750 10.150
24 552 NGUYEN Tienna Katelyn VIE 3.7 6.400 10.100
25 553 TRAN Doan Quynh Nam VIE 3.7 6.350 10.050
26 511 NAYAK Pranati IND 4.0 5.650 9.650
27 510 TRITHALIA Trithalia INA 3.5 6.050 9.550
28 521 MEIRAM Arailym KAZ 4.2 5.300 9.500
29 526 ABDUL HADI Farah Ann MAS 5.1 4.400 9.500
30 548 KHALILOVA Ominakhon UzZB 3.5 5.850 9.350
31 525 PARK Duna KOR 4.2 5.000 9.200
32 512 TALEKAR Shraddha IND 3.6 5.450 9.050
33 531 BURENBAATAR Munkhsaikhan MGL 2.8 6.050 8.850
34 549 ABDURAKHMONOVA Muattarkhon UzB 2.8 5.900 8.700
35 539 BOONTOENG Kanyanat THA 2.5 5.850 8.350
36 520 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ 3.5 4.450 7.950
37 540 MUEANGPHUAN Sasiwimon THA 2.5 4.800 7.300
38 513 DAS Papiya IND 1.4 5.850 7.250
39 533 GATLABAYAN Chloe PHI 1.5 5.000 6.500
40 508 DEVIRA Tazsa Miranda INA 2.9 3.350 6.250
41 535 WILSON Mya PHI 2.2 3.300 0.3 5.200
Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
Q Qualified for Uneven Bars Final Rx Reserve for Uneven Bars Final
FT Uneven Bars
Changed 527 TAN Ing Yueh (MAS) D Score from 4.0 to 4.7.
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8th Senior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships / -

Ulaanbaatar, MONGOLIA 19th - 22nd JUNE 2019 ;ZLM‘{;,!,
@/A/ewf/c
Women's Balance Beam Qualification NCHVMMASTICS
THU 20 JUN 2019 ASIANG M.
Results
Jl
Rank Bib Name gzt(;:n Sc[t)Jre Scltz)re Pen. Total
1 523 LEE Eunju KOR 4.9 7.850 12.750 Q
2 501 LU Yufei CHN 4.8 7.900 12.700 Q
3 545 LAl Pin-Ju TPE 54 7.250 12.650 Q
4 503 ZHOU Ruiyu CHN 5.1 7.450 12.550 Q
5 516 SANO Arisa JPN 5.0 7.500 12.500 Q
6 505 ZHAO Shiting CHN 52 7.200 12.400
7 518 HANASHIMA Natsumi JPN 4.7 7.550 12.250 Q
8 542 TING Hua-Tien TPE 54 6.850 12.250 Q
9 522 HAM Miju KOR 4.9 7.300 12.200 Q
10 502 LIU Jieyu CHN 53 6.750 12.050
11 515 SAKAGUCHI Ayaka JPN 52 6.750 11.950
12 507 NG Yan Yin HKG 4.6 7.250 11.850 R1
13 520 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ 4.9 6.850 11.750 R2
14 526 ABDUL HADI Farah Ann MAS 4.6 7.100 11.700 R3
15 525 PARK Duna KOR 4.7 6.900 11.600
16 524 KIM Yeongi KOR 5.0 6.500 11.500
17 517 NIIYAMA Ayumi JPN 4.9 6.500 11.400
18 544 MAI LIU Hsian-Han TPE 4.6 6.550 11.150
19 511 NAYAK Pranati IND 45 6.550 11.050
20 549 ABDURAKHMONOVA Muattarkhon uzB 4.3 6.650 10.950
21 551 DO Thi Van Anh VIE 4.9 6.000 10.900
22 529 YEOH Rachel Li Wen MAS 45 6.150 10.650
23 547 BAKHTIYAROVA Diana uzB 4.8 5.800 10.600
24 536 TAN Sze En SGP 4.7 5.900 0.1 10.500
25 512 TALEKAR Shraddha IND 4.3 6.150 10.450
26 553 TRAN Doan Quynh Nam VIE 53 5.050 10.350
27 552 NGUYEN Tienna Katelyn VIE 5.0 5.250 10.250
28 541 FANG Ko-Ching TPE 4.8 5.400 10.200
29 548 KHALILOVA Ominakhon uzB 4.6 5.500 10.100
30 527 TAN Ing Yueh MAS 5.0 5.200 0.1 10.100
31 534 HERMOSO Mariana Josefa PHI 4.1 5.800 9.900
32 533 GATLABAYAN Chloe PHI 3.7 6.150 9.850
33 537 TAN Shayne SGP 4.9 4.950 0.1 9.750
34 510 TRITHALIA Trithalia INA 44 5.200 9.600
35 550 TRUONG Khanh Van VIE 4.0 5.500 9.500
36 535 WILSON Mya PHI 3.9 5.650 0.1 9.450
37 528 ANG Tracie MAS 4.7 4.650 9.350
38 521 MEIRAM Arailym KAZ 3.9 5.300 9.200
38 540 MUEANGPHUAN Sasiwimon THA 3.9 5.300 9.200
40 514 DAS Pranati IND 3.3 5.500 8.800
40 531 BURENBAATAR Munkhsaikhan MGL 3.3 5.500 8.800
42 509 NUBUWAH Amalia Fauziah Nurun INA 4.6 3.850 8.450
43 538 KHANTHARA Thidaporn THA 4.3 4.200 0.1 8.400
44 546 ULMASOVA Indira uzB 4.3 4.050 0.1 8.250
45 513 DAS Papiya IND 3.8 3.950 7.750
508 DEVIRA Tazsa Miranda INA DNS
Legend:
D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution
Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Balance Beam Final Rx Reserve for Balance Beam Final
Balance Beam
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8th Senior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Ulaanbaatar, MONGOLIA 19th - 22nd JUNE 2019

Women's Floor Exercise Qualification

THU 20 JUN 2019

/,
SEMOR
6//4/?/75/76'

Avmmsiics

CHAMPIONSHIP

AS |A 20TH-23RD.JUNE 2019

Results

. 4

Rank Bib Name gf,t(;g" Sc[t)Jre Scltz)re Pen. Total
1 502 LIU Jieyu CHN 5.1 8.450 13.550 Q
2 503 ZHOU Ruiyu CHN 4.7 8.350 13.050 Q
3 505 ZHAO Shiting CHN 4.9 8.100 13.000
3 544 MAI LIU Hsian-Han TPE 4.9 8.100 13.000 Q
5 518 HANASHIMA Natsumi JPN 4.8 8.050 12.850 Q
6 528 ANG Tracie MAS 4.7 8.100 12.800 Q
7 517 NIYAMA Ayumi JPN 4.8 7.950 12.750 Q
8 519 MUNE Marin JPN 4.9 7.850 12.750
9 542 TING Hua-Tien TPE 4.7 8.000 12.700 Q
10 523 LEE Eunju KOR 4.8 7.900 12.700 Q
11 501 LU Yufei CHN 4.6 8.050 12.650
12 522 HAM Miju KOR 4.7 7.900 12.600 R1
13 552 NGUYEN Tienna Katelyn VIE 4.7 7.700 12.400 R2
14 545 LAl Pin-Ju TPE 45 7.850 0.1 12.250
15 541 FANG Ko-Ching TPE 4.5 7.800 0.1 12.200
16 515 SAKAGUCHI Ayaka JPN 4.8 7.700 0.3 12.200
17 548 KHALILOVA Ominakhon uzB 4.6 7.600 12.200 R3
18 527 TAN Ing Yueh MAS 44 7.750 12.150
19 530 AZIRI Nur Azira MAS 4.2 7.900 12.100
20 526 ABDUL HADI Farah Ann MAS 4.6 7.500 12.100
21 550 TRUONG Khanh Van VIE 4.4 7.650 12.050
22 514 DAS Pranati IND 44 7.550 11.950
23 536 TAN Sze En SGP 4.5 7.500 0.1 11.900
24 510 TRITHALIA Trithalia INA 4.2 7.750 0.1 11.850
25 509 NUBUWAH Amalia Fauziah Nurun INA 4.1 7.700 11.800
25 551 DO Thi Van Anh VIE 4.1 7.700 11.800
27 535 WILSON Mya PHI 4.2 7.600 11.800
28 553 TRAN Doan Quynh Nam VIE 4.6 7.200 11.800
29 549 ABDURAKHMONOVA Muattarkhon uzB 4.2 7.550 11.750
30 546 ULMASOVA Indira uzB 4.3 7.300 11.600
31 524 KIM Yeongi KOR 4.5 7.100 11.600
32 521 MEIRAM Arailym KAZ 43 7.250 11.550
33 538 KHANTHARA Thidaporn THA 4.3 7.150 11.450
34 525 PARK Duna KOR 4.2 7.300 0.1 11.400
35 512 TALEKAR Shraddha IND 4.1 7.250 11.350
36 547 BAKHTIYAROVA Diana uzB 43 7.000 11.300
37 511 NAYAK Pranati IND 4.5 6.800 11.300
38 520 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ 45 6.450 0.3 10.650
39 533 GATLABAYAN Chloe PHI 35 6.000 9.500
40 513 DAS Papiya IND 3.3 6.000 9.300
41 534 HERMOSO Mariana Josefa PHI 3.1 6.100 9.200
42 531 BURENBAATAR Munkhsaikhan MGL 0.5 8.150 6.8 1.850
508 DEVIRA Tazsa Miranda INA DNS
539 BOONTOENG Kanyanat THA DNS
Legend:
D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution
Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Floor Exercise Final Rx Reserve for Floor Exercise Final

Floor Exercise
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